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M08
Name
Pyry Kupiainen

M10

Name

Jare Kerénen

Leevi Kemppainen
Andrei Zuikov
Aleksandr Kolomainen
Eino Aldo Rutanen
Taavi Hirvonen

M12

Name

Kirill Zuikov

Antto Honkanen
Juuso Juvonen
Peetu Rummukainen
Vilho Hakulinen
Veikko Kortelainen
Arttu Malinen
Veini Ryhéanen
Eino Parkkinen
Johannes Kontta

M14

Name

Vaino Piironen
Santtu Piitulainen
Veikka Viinisalo
Anton Kojo
Daniel Figueiredo
Eeli Ikonen

Voitto Voutilainen

M16

Name

Aleksi Kojo

Toivo Parkkinen
Aapo Rautiainen
Konsta Malinen
Eelis Kaikkonen
Joona Loikkanen
Eljas Immonen
Olli-Pekka Kaasila

M18

Name

Veikka Huuskonen
Urho Huttunen
Tuukka Viinisalo
Eeli Haikio

Lauri Hollmén
Henri-Mikael Kaari
Valtteri Makela

M45

Name

Marko Kiiskinen
Jukka-Pekka Huuskonen
Aki Myyry

Ari Niskanen

M55

Name

Timo Makkonen
Jukka Kotiranta
Markku Kontkanen
Harri Karttunen

M65

Name

Ari Svanberg
Voitto Parikka

M70

Name

Aito Pennanen
Eero Mykkanen
Tapani Repo
Veikko Kosunen
Yrjo Tuovinen

MYL

Name

Markus Kasanen
Aapo Saastamoinen
Juuso Kivilahde
Timo Gronlund
Lassi Valta

Mika Piminainen
Jarno Juntunen
Akseli Savola
Lauri Vaahto
Riku Ollikainen

NO8

Name

Sanni Pursiainen
Neela Rummukainen
Eea Vikstrom

Pauliina Lumi Rutanen

N10

Name

Aino Kortelainen
Minessa ltkonen
Elsi Hamalainen
Paju Kupiainen

N12

Name

Liisa Keskisalo
Sara Keranen
Taisia Volkova
Alisa Karttunen
Amanda Figueiredo
Sohvi Pulkkinen
Viktoriia latsiuruk
Heta Heikkinen

N14

Name

Siiri Kauppinen
Lila Riissanen
Heta Huttunen
Hilma Parkkinen
Lotta Lindholm
Minja Itkonen

N16

Name

Siiri Lindholm
Moona Kauppinen
Venla Vuorikari
Sira Riissanen
lida Kuronen
Ronja Turunen
Suvi Niskanen
Milka Mutikainen
Lotta Peltola

N18

Name

Nella Voutilainen
Sonja Loikkanen
Aada Rautiainen
liris Voutilainen
Mandi Makinen
Veera Moilanen
Sanni Kahkonen

N40

Name

Jonna Kuronen
Kaija Pydridinen
Maarit Talonen
Virpi Suuronen

NYL

Name

Riina Hakala
Milja Hwang
Alina Tikka

lida Tolvanen
Ronja Péyhodnen
Siiri Silvennoinen

Team name
llomantsin Urheilijat

Team name
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Pyhaselan Urheilijat
Pyhaselan Urheilijat

Team name
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Sotkamon Jymy

Team name
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja

Team name

Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Kiihtelysvaaran Urheilijat
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja

Team name
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja

Team name

Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Rantasalmen Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat

Team name
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Joensuun Hiihtoveikot
Kiteen Urheilijat

Team name
Lapinlahden Veto
Polvijarven Vauhti

Team name
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Lapinlahden Veto
Joensuun Kataja
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Juuan Janne

Team name
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Lieksan Hiihtoseura
Noormarkun Nopsa
Kiteen Urheilijat
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Liperin Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Pakilan Veto
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura

Team name
Pyhaselan Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Pyhaselan Urheilijat

Team name
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
llomantsin Urheilijat

Team name

Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Kiteen Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja

Team name

Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja

Team name
Savonlinnan Hiihtoseura
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Kiteen Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja
Lieksan Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Kerimaen Urheilijat
Joensuun Kataja

Team name
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Limingan Niittomiehet
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Kuhmo-Ski

Team name
Lieksan Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Muonion Kiri

Team name
Tampereen Pyrint6
Joensuun Kataja
Joensuun Kataja
Nilsidan Nujakka
Siilinjarven Hiihtoseura
Joensuun Kataja

Category Time
M08 6:32.5

Category Time

M10 6:16.6
M10 7:22.9
M10 7:36.9
M10 7:41.9
M10 9:01.0
M10 11:10.3

Category Time

M12 10:33.0
M12 10:53.3
M12 10:53.8
M12 11:02.8
M12 11:31.1
M12 11:48.0
M12 11:48.0
M12 14:49.3
M12 -

M12 -

Category Time

M14 9:51.6
M14 10:06.0
M14 10:12.9
M14 11:03.8
M14 11:12.6
M14 -

M14 -

Category Time

M16 14:14.7
M16 14:27.6
M16 14:31.5
M16 14:47.1
M16 15:19.4
M16 16:23.4
M16 17:26.4
M16 -

Category Time

M18 27:25.9
M18 28:12.5
M18 28:31.3
M18 29:19.3
M18 31:50.5
M18 -

M18 -

Category Time

M45 14:03.8
M45 14:08.3
M45 14:17.0
M45 14:34.5

Category Time

M55 14:33.1
M55 14:59.1
M55 15:42.0
M55 18:57.7

Category Time
M65 14:47.2
M65 18:57.3

Category Time

M70 10:038.7
M70 11:09.0
M70 11:10.6
M70 11:21.0
M70 16:07.5

Category Time

MYL 25:14.0
MYL 27:00.2
MYL 27:13.6
MYL 27:39.0
MYL 28:51.0
MYL 29:03.8
MYL 29:50.3
MYL 30:38.1
MYL 35:16.7
MYL -

Category Time

NO8 4:17.1
NO8 5:23.7
NO8 5:47.8
NO8 7:35.7

Category Time

N10 6:38.3
N10 6:44.8
N10 7:44.9
N10 9:44.0

Category Time

N12 10:38.1
N12 11:23.9
N12 12:32.5
N12 12:37.8
N12 13:14.3
N12 14:04.7
N12 14:55.7
N12 -

Category Time

N14 10:22.5
N14 10:24.8
N14 10:41.2
N14 10:43.8
N14 10:57.2
N14 11:08.2

Category Time

N16 15:09.8
N16 15:41.1
N16 16:07.0
N16 16:26.7
N16 17:01.2
N16 17:13.0
N16 18:04.3
N16 18:31.7
N16 -

Category Time

N18 14:53.3
N18 15:10.8
N18 15:29.5
N18 15:32.6
N18 15:38.2
N18 16:14.7
N18 18:00.5

Category Time

N40 15:53.6
N40 17:20.0
N40 17:55.1
N40 -

Category Time

NYL 14:56.1
NYL 17:09.7
NYL 17:21.6
NYL 17:49.1
NYL 17:57.4
NYL 18:04.8

Difference

Difference
+1:06.3
+1:20.3
+1:25.3
+2:44.4
+4:53.7

Difference
+0:20.3
+0:20.8
+0:29.8
+0:58.1
+1:15.0
+1:15.0
+4:16.3

Difference
+0:14.4
+0:21.3
+1:12.2
+1:21.0

Difference
+0:12.9
+0:16.8
+0:32.4
+1:04.7
+2:08.7
+3:11.7

Difference
+0:46.6
+1:05.4
+1:53.4
+4:24.6

Difference
+0:04.5
+0:13.2
+0:30.7

Difference
+0:26.0
+1:08.9
+4:24.6

Difference

+4:10.1

Difference
+1:05.3
+1:06.9
+1:17.3
+6:03.8

Difference
+1:46.2
+1:59.6
+2:25.0
+3:37.0
+3:49.8
+4:36.3
+5:24.1
+10:02.7

Difference
+1:06.6
+1:30.7
+3:18.6

Difference
+0:06.5
+1:06.6
+3:05.7

Difference
+0:45.8
+1:54.4
+1:59.7
+2:36.2
+3:26.6
+4:17.6

Difference
+0:02.3
+0:18.7
+0:21.3
+0:34.7
+0:45.7

Difference
+0:31.3
+0:57.2
+1:16.9
+1:51.4
+2:03.2
+2:54.5
+3:21.9

Difference
+0:17.5
+0:36.2
+0:39.3
+0:44.9
+1:21.4
+3:07.2

Difference
+1:26.4
+2:01.5

Difference
+2:13.6
+2:25.5
+2:53.0
+3:01.3
+3:08.7



